RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE

(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to JINTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

-4

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM
Name of the Alumni: EN/ Saniai

Father’s Name: E. Raia Sekhas
DOB(DD/MM/YYYY): 02lo¢/ 1999
Name of the Programme: [ Department: F(C E f Year of Passing: 9 ™|

Permanent Address: Flat: IOL;.,Somo“m Devi | Ralyam gmﬂmems OﬁQOle 52300
E-Mail ID: _$0njaYe Lt 56(R90nai (- conn| Mobile No.: 4398 3,12 2

| Present Type: [Iself Employed [ APrivate Sector  [] Public Sector [_] Others
Organization | Name: Tnfosys
Designation: S(‘il’\t(‘m €~(‘\Q|0Q % ‘ Present Location: Hydexobod
Field of v workmg [ 1Core [:llnter-dlsmphnary N IT Industry [ JAdministration DOthers
[ ] Master’s Degree [ ]Ph.D. J Any Others i
Higher Education | Year of Admission: Name of the Programme:
Name of the Institution:

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of
programme.

S.No Question Excellent ZEE}(’] - Good | Average | Poor
1 Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the \/
programme.

5 Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge Vs

the gap between academics and industry. :

3 Rate the curriculum conceming your current a
\/

professional standards.

4 Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face
the industry challenges/requirements.

5 Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment Va
adequateness for the practical exposure.

6 Rate the offering of elective courses concerning
technology advancements.

7 Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra
learning or self-learning.

2 Rate the training and placement cell in getting \/
v~

NN

placement opportunities.

9 Rate the competence and support offered by the
faculty

Rate the institute's support and contribution to the \/
10
overall development of students.

__Condouct MO MOCKk Tolexviews and m;z@VG
Pracements

Any other suggestions:

Date: {£—-11-202I %tor Sigﬁ%%&vficflymni
KISE Knshna Sai Gandh Group
of Institutions, Vafir. 22 72



RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to INTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

S

Name of the Alumni: N .V, V Dhonasy’

Father’s Name: N, Adi ns0unno

DOB(DD/MM/YYYY): g9_ nw - 8q9

Name of the Programme: 3. Tech Department:

ECE

Permanent Address: p.NO 1~30 Romolay

| Year of Passing: 2099
styeet . pmogallug. ‘

E-Mail ID: Sxi @ amenil- Mobile No.:” qgo%% 239809

Proser: Type: [ ISelf EmployeéJ [\Private Sector  [_] Public Sector [] Others
Organization Name: , : .

Designation: = T l Present Location:
Field of working: Core [ _]Inter-disciplinary [41T Industry [ JAdministration [ ]Others

[ ] Master’s Degree [ ]Ph.D.

[] Any Others

Higher Education | Year of Admission: 20 | §

Name of the Programme:

Name of the Institution:

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of

rogramme.
S.No Question Excellent Zszﬁ Good | Average | Poor
1 Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the /
programme.
5 Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge /
the gap between academics and industry.
Rate the curriculum concerning your current
3 professional standards. v
4 Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face
the industry challenges/requirements. v
5 Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment
adequateness for the practical exposure. <
6 Rate the offering of elective courses concerning
technology advancements. v
Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra
7 learning or self-learning, R
g Rate the training and placement cell in getting
placement opportunities. v
Rate the competence and support offered by the
. faculty o
10 Rate the institute's support and contribution to the o
overall development of students.

Any other suggestions:

Ipigve  coe (1% \chf‘*it('j_dﬂd_ad;lﬁ“pfdcn{- (-

Date;

1€ /11 [203] IQA%QCmr/d
S inator
RISE Krishna Saj Gandhi Grc

of Institutions, Vol

™ -~
322

N.V.V. DhanaSy

Signature of Alumni



RISE KRISHNA SATI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTION S::ONGOLE
(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to INTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Name of the Alumni: ¥, gqir \Aajvg)]g-\ha
Father’s Name: 12, Ro &ghs}mﬂ Can

DOB(DDMM/YYYY):  \3-li211a9 9

Name of the Programme: W.q,: nrchivho | Department: e, LYear of Passing: 202 |

Permanent Address: Negrs) vx‘e\'\-ﬁn audbucm St = Erpotod

Present

E-Mail ID: mﬂ%&ﬁ@ ¥raly. Com | Mobile No.; FaR39R oS 2
Type~ISelf Employ%d [_]Private Sector D Public Sector [] Others

Organization | Name: Becentvse  Sactiorg (it 1

Designation: /3, s\norei Oesorinte Sbcassy» | Present Location:

Field of working: [ ]Core IjInter-disciplinaryQ/IT Industry [ ]Administration

i iOthers

[] Master’s Degree [1Ph.D. ] Any Others
Higher Education | Year of Admission: Name of the Programme: |
Name of the Institution:

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of

programime. -

Very

S.No Question Excellent Good

Good |Average| Poor

! Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the
programme.

» | Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge
~ | the gap between academics and industry.

Rate the curriculum concerning your current
professional standards.

‘ Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face
‘ the industry challenges/requirements.

5 Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment
adequateness for the practical exposure.

6 Rate the offering of elective courses concerning
technology advancements.

7 Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra
learning or self-learning.

Rate the training and placement cell in getting
placement opportunities.

9 Rate the competence and support offered by the
faculty

N AN MW

10 Rate the institute's support and contribution to the
overall development of students.

Any other suggestions: _ T cordiack procke dndexuieaa

Date: §-t2-2.02| p'Q/

10AC Co-ordinator
RISE Krishna Sai Gandhi Group
of Ingtitutions. Valluru 523 272

S WehiHa

Signature of Alumni




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

RISE KRISHNA SATI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE
(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to INTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

| Name of the Alumni: \/. Tyotdrka

Father’s Name: \f - ({LLL,LQ-(QI)

DOB(DDMM/YYYY): o | o¢ [2.00D

Name of the Programme: v . tuotbata | Department: £ Se

| Year of Passing: 202\

Permanent Address: |- q‘}—ﬁg,\ wads Frdlbveno

E-Mail ID: {yotfiakachoedooy@) 2l com | Mobile No.:  £2 003967

Present

Type: [ASelf Employed [ ]Private Sector

] Public Sector

[] Others

Organization Name: —Accen-k\w_ Calibioni Rk Lip

Designation: Apel:

| Present Location: 1 }al ol A

Field of working: [ ]Core [ JInter-disciplinary [T Indubtry [ ]JAdministration []Others

[] Master’s Degree [ ]Ph.D.

[] Any Others

| Higher Education | Year of Admission: RS

Name of the Programme: ¥

Name of the Institution:

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of

programme, T
- . Very
S.No Question Excellent Good Good | Average| Poor
: Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the o
programme.
5 | Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge \/
~ | the gap between academics and industry.
» | Rate the curriculum concerning your current \/
° | professional standards.
4 Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face |~/
the industry challenges/requirements.
5 Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment N
adequateness for the practical exposure.
6 Rate the offering of elective courses concerning —
technology advancements.
7 IRate the design of the courses in terms of extra ~
earning or self-learning.
g Rlate the training and placement cell in getting v
placement opportunities. -
Rate the competence and support offered by the w
9
faculty
Rate the institute's support and contribution to the N
10
overall development of students.

Any other suggestions:

Date: %._\7_..7_‘07’\

IQA‘%B{‘OT

RISE Krishna Sai Gandhi Group
of Institutions. Vallune 523 979

NSl

Signature of Alumni




—

RISE KRISHNA SAT GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ON GOLE
(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to INTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

| Name of the Alumni: Pl me el AN
Father’s Name: R ﬁamn‘ tawn 1(a
DOB(DD/MM/YYYY): |9 _ ;qo 9 “it; 0

Name of the Programme: — | Department: C L€ | Year of Passing: )92 4
Permanent Address: 2 -4 e ~alony . ) 5
E-Mail ID: i) N 123@éuyy [ MobileNo.: =1-q 4 €99l ¥

Present Type: elf Employed DPrfvate Sector  [_] Public Sector [] Others

Designation:Raslaagea mp s\ Pre ocation:
Field of working: [ ] Core [ ]Inter-disciplitaty []

Organization Name: A+, oo a-hive CO[LTHS v _ﬂ F_ ! :ml\'tdr

[_] Master’s Degree [ ]Ph.D. 7] Any Others
Higher Education | Year of Admission: Name of the Programme:
Name of the Institution:

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of
programine. = ) i e '

. Very
S.No Question Excellent Good Good | Average| Poor

] Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the
programme.

, | Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge

~ | the gap between academics and industry.

Rate the curriculum concerning your current

professional standards.

4 Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face

. the industry challenges/requirements.

5 Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment
adequateness for the practical exposure.
Rate the offering of elective courses concerning

6 technology advancements.

7 Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra
learning or self-learning.

Rate the training and placement cell in getting

placement opportunities.

9 Rate the competence and support offered by the
faculty

10 Rate the institute's support and contribution to the
overall development of students.

NN YN

Any other suggestions:

Date: R-12-2032.% IQAC/EO'OfdinatO!’ Si gnatﬁre of Alumm

RISE Krishna Sai Gandhi Group
of Institutions, Valiuru 523 272




RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE
(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to INTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Name of the Alumni: 1% . | ONQOYIC

Father’s Name: Sl g \({\‘mﬁ\@\ QQ@

DOB(DD/MM/YYYY): (o 11664

Name of the Programme: ¢, teCh | Department: CSE | Year of Passing: Q09|
Permanent Address: =, '5@‘1&\!\mc\&

E-Mail ID: g\, \ON Qg Mo @hma@mﬁ [ Mobile No- QLR FFYIRY

Type: [Self Employed manate Sector (] Public Sector [] Others
Present
Organization Name: p\\ N \‘\Y\\ Shﬂoﬂ QO( \ pO ITi-C CMI c
g
Designation: {echi N N [ Present Location: OV\"\JL
Field of working: []Core [ ]Inter-disciplinary[ ] IT Industry [ |Administration [ |Others
[ ] Master’s Degree []Ph.D. [ Any Others
Higher Education | Year of Admission: %o\ Name of the Programme:” &, 7€Ch
Name of the Institution:  Rice knishad  Sat  Grodht

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of syllabus / to improve the quality of
ptogramme. '

x Ve
S.No Question Excellent Goc?dl Good | Average| Poor

I Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the
programme.

5 Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge

the gap between academics and industry.

Rate the curriculum concerning your current

professional standards.

4 Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face
the industry challenges/requirements.

Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment
3 adequateness for the practical exposure.
Rate the offering of elective courses concerning
6 technology advancements.
7 Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra
learning or self-learning.
Rate the training and placement cell in getting
8 placement opportunities.

9 Rate the competence and support offered by the
faculty

Rate the institute's support and contribution to the
10
overall development of students.

NN AN ANAN Y ENENEN

Any other suggestions:

’ TND .
Date: -1 202\ lQ;:LPCo-ordinatur ngﬂﬁre of Alumni

RISE Krishna Sai Gandhi Grouf:
of Institutions, Valluru 523 272



RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE

(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to JNTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

ANALYSIS OF ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Programme Name: B.Tech Academic Year: 2021-2022

Department Name: ECE

; Very
S.No Question Excellent Good Good |Average| Poor

Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the 17 2 1 0 0
! programme.

Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge 17 3 0 0 0
2 the gap between academics and industry.

Rate the curriculum concerning your current 18 ! 1 0 0
3 professional standards.

Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face 19 1 0 0 0
4 the industry challenges/requirements.

Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment 18 2 0 0 0
5 adequateness for the practical exposure.

Rate the offering of elective courses concerning 16 3 1 0 0
6 technology advancements.

Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra 18 2 0 0 | o
7 learning or self-learning. .1

Rate the training and placement cell in getting [T 3 0 0 0
8 placement opportunities.

Rate the competence and support offered by the 17 2 1 0 0
9 faculty

Rate the institute's support and contribution to the 19 1 0 0 0
10 overall development of students.

&&/ aN 5%5 Jﬂ%{

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
C i Dupl.rtment
IQAC . Ly G RISE Krishna Sai Gandhi Group
RISE Krishna Sai Gandht Group of Institutions.VALLURU,A.P.-523 272

of Institutiors, Valluru 523 272



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)
ANALYSIS OF ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Programme Name | Department Name Academic Year

B Tech ECE 2021-2022

1.Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the programme.

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
17 2 1 0 0
18 ——
16
14 +—— _— ———
12 -
1
8
6 = e
4
2 .
G s 1L L] o
EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

2. Rate the sufficiency of content i syllabus to bridge the gap between academics and industry.

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
17 3 0 0 0

18 == B =
16— ‘

] |
14 |
12 ]
10 el

ey

s .
6 J——-—i;—‘r' -

[ . ¥
4 .l .. = .;1'
3 ‘
0 "

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




3. Rate the curriculum concerning your current professional standards

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

AVERAGE

POOR

18

1

1

0

——

EXCELLENT

==
VERY GOOD

—
GOOD

AVERAGE

POOR

4 Rate the skills acquired from the curniculum to face the industry challenges/requirements.

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
19 1 0 0 0
00000 =
EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

5. Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment adequateness for the practical exposure.

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
18 2 0 0 0
20 . - —
18 - e T
]6 __ s — e —— P N R ..
14
12
EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




6.Rate the offering of elective courses concerning technology advancements.

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
16 3 1 0 0
18 e e
16
14 —_ _—
12 =
10 - — -
8 i = -
6 e =
4
: B
0 ===
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
7. Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning.
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
18 2 0 0 0
20 S - TR
18
16
14 = S —
125 - — —_—— e — - -
10
L - —
6
4
2
s . E IR
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8. Rate the tramming and placement cell in getting placement opportunities.
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
17 3 0 0 0
= =
16 - -__ —— S— — —
14 - | . =58
12 - - —_——
10 —:
8 = = ==t
6 =
4
2 g
& |
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




9 Rate the competence and support offered by the faculty

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
17 2 1 0 0
18 —
16
i4 —_ — ———
12
10 - — e — -
8
6 — T —
4
i = .-
0 -
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
10. Rate the institute's support and contribution to the overall development of students
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE | POOR
19 1 0 0 0
.20 = — P L —
18
16 —_— — — -
14 _—— e _——
120t b Saett rtrarscit o
10
8
6
]
2
0 = =
VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

EXCELLENT




RISE KRISHNA SAI GANDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS::ONGOLE

(Approved by AICTE-NEW DELHI, Affiliated to JNTUK KAKINADA)
NH-16, Valluru-523272, Ongole, Prakasam (District), A.P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

ANALYSIS OF ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Programme Name:B.Tech Academic Year: 2021-2022

Department Name: CSE

. Very
S.No Question Excellent Good Good | Average| Poor
Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the i 1 1 0 0
1| programme.
Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge the 8 1 0 0 0
2 | gap between academics and industry.
Rate the curriculum concerning your current 7 1 1 0 0
3 | professional standards.
Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face the 6 2 1 0 0
4 | industry challenges/requirements.
Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment 7 1 1 0 0
5 | adequateness for the practical exposure.
Rate the offering of elective courses concerning 8 1 0 0 0
6 | technology advancements.
Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra learning 7 2 0 0 0
7 | or self-learning.
Rate the training and placement cell in getting 8 1 0 0 0
8 | placement opportunities.
o Rate the competence and support offered by the faculty 9 0 0 0 0
Rate the institute's support and contribution to the 8 1 0 0 0
10 | overall development of students.
= f 2OD
{EAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
Department of CSE
3E Krishna Sai Gandhi Group of

‘tutions, VALLUR,A.P.-523 272



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)
ANALYSIS OF ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Programme Name | Department Name Academic Year
B.Tech CSE 2021-2022

1. Rate the adequateness of the courses offered in the programme.?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
7 1 1 0 0
8 — — — e R — —
6 e S — —_—
4 . e e ——— r— e —_—
2 u lis— — e — — e —
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

2. Rate the sufficiency of content in syllabus to bridge the gap between academics and industry.?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8 1 0 0 0
9 o — e - L
8 T3 - .
7 —‘ »'l.-l l-
S T -
5 T4 = =
4 —8 —5 =
3 —
2 B
l al — —
0 - —rc = ; :
EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




3.Rate the curriculum concerning your current professional standards. ?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
7 1 1 0 0

8 —

T e W

Ora—mi , gl.}

Stz "

4

3 il - .

) )

o === =

0 . . : |
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

4. Rate the skills acquired from the curriculum to face the industry challenges/requirements.?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
6 2 1 0 0

7 =

6 -

0 = LG T T i
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




5. Rate the Institute’s laboratory and equipment adequateness for the practical exposure. ?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE| POOR
7 1 1 0 0
EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

6. Rate the offering of elective courses concerning technology advancements?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8 1 0 0 0

9 I =

8 - —

Tha

6 L

5 =

4

3 -

2

il et S =

. I ,
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




f N

7. Rate the design of the courses in terms of extra learning or self-learning. ?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
7 2 0 0 0
8
7 —
6
5 — == o lal
4 — - — = —
3 =
2
B =
O == T T T
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8. Rate the training and placement cell in getting placement opportunities ?
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8 1 0 0 0
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR




9. Rate the competence and support offered by the faculty ?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
9 0 0 0 0

10 T

9 - —

8 - — —

7 -I - |
6 - —_— - _—
> |
4 T L i
3 — :
2 + '
1 == !
0 =4 : —_— |

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR

10. Rate the institute's support and contribution to the overall development of students.?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR
8 1 0 0 0
9
8
T =l
6 < — = —_— 2
5 . = S ———
4 . e R S S W
3 . ) |
: = e
14 - —_— |
0 - |
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD AVERAGE POOR i




